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Giorgio Biscaro design
UMARELL optional

DATA SHEET - AC199AC INT
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material
colour

ceramic
matt white

OPTIONAL

PACKAGING

n° cartons
net weight/kg
gross weight/kg
packaging/cm

1
0,2
0,4
21x21x20

DATA SHEET - AC199BC INT

material
colour

ceramic
matt white

OPTIONAL

PACKAGING

n° cartons
net weight/kg
gross weight/kg
packaging/cm

1
0,2
0,4
21x21x20

DATA SHEET - AC199CC INT

material
colour

ceramic
matt white

OPTIONAL

PACKAGING

n° cartons
net weight/kg
gross weight/kg
packaging/cm

1
0,2
0,4
21x21x20


